
ASIA OPEN JACK & JILL

BACHATA - FINAL

SALSA BACHATA TEMPTATION ASIA
12-14 SEP 2025
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RANK NAMES of CONTESTANTS RANKING COUNT OF RANKINGS

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR

263

204

279

280

229

207

225

259

223

209

211

231

233

242

246

247

255

262

273

274

Daniel Camacho Brenda Tay

Ibrahim touati Svajone Jazzionyte

Carlito Lisa Andrighetto

Oscar Benitez Yasna Kiani

Atlee Flora

Grey Hwang Ieva Mila

Shinichi Takagi Honoka Hayashi

Adrian Yoni

Winson Cheung Sarenniya Ramathas

KIM IN HWAN (NIKU) Priscilla Paul

Varun Manoharan Oriane

Ahmad Nwelati Amelia

Phong Hai Ngo Pinky Au

Tadashi Andres Isa Audrey Folcher

Shoichi Fujii Joan Teh

Danny Kim Saloni Mishra

ALLEN Shiwen Shao

HoBBang Eileen Wen

Prakash Diana Anjos

Berry April Chen

726

759

701

778

761

763

756

796

749

743

751

719

715

706

787

728

737

775

770

739

3 6 2 2 2 1 1 1 3 2 1 1 4 4 5 3 2 3 2 3 2 1 2 4 4 6 14 19 23 24 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25
10 3 4 4 6 7 3 2 2 5 6 2 2 5 4 6 8 1 3 1 6 2 6 9 12 14 18 19 20 20 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21

2 4 1 5 3 5 10 6 2 2 4 5 1 7 6 7 3 4 8 5 2 5 7 10 14 16 18 19 19 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20
6 3 1 8 5 2 2 1 8 3 10 3 10 1 6 8 5 8 1 9 7 4 6 9 9 11 13 14 18 19 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21

1 7 10 2 3 6 7 5 9 6 4 10 3 7 3 5 6 10 1 2 5 6 8 11 14 14 15 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18
8 1 8 5 8 5 8 1 6 8 3 1 5 1 2 7 1 5 6 7 7 10 11 12 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17

3 1 9 7 7 2 9 7 3 3 1 1 8 10 8 7 3 3 4 8 8 8 8 12 14 16 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17
9 7 6 9 10 8 8 8 8 8 8 6 6 4 10 1 1 4 5 11 13 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15
6 2 10 4 5 4 10 1 10 9 1 4 3 9 2 3 4 7 8 9 9 9 11 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14
5 5 10 9 7 10 10 5 3 3 4 4 5 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8

3 7 8 6 5 7 9 10 7 5 9 8 1 1 3 4 7 9 11 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12
4 4 3 7 4 9 6 5 7 10 4 4 1 6 7 8 10 10 11 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12

8 6 6 4 9 9 6 10 8 1 1 4 4 6 8 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9
5 6 9 7 9 6 4 5 9 1 3 5 6 6 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9

5 9 2 9 6 1 1 1 2 3 3 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
10 7 9 9 7 2 5 2 2 2 2 3 3 5 5 7 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8

10 9 7 1 1 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
10 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

4 10 9 10 4 9 10 2 1 1 3 3 3 3 3 5 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
7 8 4 8 9 7 1 1 1 3 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

NR - Not Ranked (not in order of rank) Do not override formulas in this table!


